	UST DEED	/ol.mg3_Page_25396
10+L	day ofSeptembe	r, 1993, between
GE C. ARNOLD		, as Grantor,
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	- W AUDITNE has	band and wife
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ROBERT D. AVELINE and JOANNI	E M. AVELINE, Hus	as Beneficiary,
WIT Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and c Klamath County, Oregon, descri	CNESSEIN: conveys to trustee in t	trust, with power of sale, the property in
See legal description marked Exhib reference made a part hereof as th	lough rurry boo -	
THIS DEED OF TRUST IS BEING TO A TRUST DEED IN FAVOR OF HUSBAND AND WIFE.		AND SUBORDINATE
ther with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and	d annurtenances and all of	ther rights thereunto belonging or in anywite now
ther with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and creation appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits ther	reof and all fixtures now o	c hereafter attached to of used in constants
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMAN	VCE of each agreement of	grantor herein contained and population
(\$19,038.00)	and made by grantor, the	est thereon according to the terms of a promusanay final payment of principal and interest hereof, if
sooner paid, to be due and payable to beneficiary of older sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instru-	note ,19 ument is the date, stated	above, on which the final installment of the note
The date of maturity of the debt sectile by the inter- omes due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in g associated by the property of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of the payable of		: not to remove or demolish any building or im-
vement thereon; not to commut of permit and and ha	shitshle condition any but	iding of improvement states and
naged or destroyed thereon, and pay which as talations con	venants, conditions and res	strictions affecting the property may remain and
requests, to join in executing such manager of offices, a	as well as the cost of all	lien searches figue by fining office
4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance of 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance of made by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary maintain	on the buildings now or ay from time to time requ payable to the latter; all	tire, in an amount not less than \$ insurable Val policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene-
ary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reas	insurance now or hereafter	placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-
least fifteen days prior to the capital and collected with	der any fire or other insu.	rance policy hay be arresting amount to collected.
any part thereof, may be released unsuant to such notice. der or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.	and to pay all taxes, ass	esaments and other charges that may be levied or
sessed upon or against the property below the should the	erantor fail to make pays	ment of any fates, assossing the tight on make such pay-
ns or other charges payable by stand make payment thereo	of, and the amount so pa personants 5 and 7 of this	trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of
e debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rig	ghts arising from breach of and as well as the grantor	, shall be bound to the same extent that they are
ad the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bene	liciary, render all sums se	t are multiple the other costs and expenses of the
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust in	cluding the cost of title so lightion and trustee's and a	attorney's lees actually incurred.
7. To appear in and detending in which the beneticiand in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benetician	ary or trustee may appear, d the heneficiary's or trus	tee's attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's fees
pay all costs and expenses, includes a shall be fixed by sentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by a trial court drantor further agrees to pay such sum as the sention of the senter of the se	the trial court and in the he appellate court shall ad	event of an appear from any provident of an appear from any provident of a stree's at- judge reasonable as the beneliciary's or irustee's at-
reav's tees on such appear.		demention brot-
ciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require		the Owner Chain Bor a bank
iciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that IOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder mu- rust company or savings and loan association authorized to do bu- ized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, gent licensed under OZS 696.505 to 696.585.	ant he either on Gripring, we	gen or the United States, a title insurance company outhe- s, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
		of, 19, at
Grait	SPACE RESERVED	book /real/volorre No
	FOR RECORDER'S UEE	and/or as fee/file/instru-
		ment/microtilm/reception No
Boneficiery		Witness my hand and seal of
		County alfixed.
After Recording Return to (Nome, Address, Zip): Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		
After Recording Return to (Nome, Address, Zip): Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Streat		NAME TITLE By, Deputy

\$ F

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

 (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below.)
 (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to invite to the benefit of and binds all narries hereto, their heirs, ledatees, devises, administrate

(b) tor an organization, or (even it grentor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the berkelit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. secured hereby, whether or nor named as a beneuclary herein. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. ARNOLD GEORGE C. STATE OF OREGON, County of Jack Son This instrument was acknowledged before me on September 29 This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19.93. as of OFFICIAL SEAL DORGTHY S. TAINKEL GTABY PUBLIC - OREGON 14X01 rencel Ch. E.L. CSAUG. 19, 1007 My commission expires 8/19/97 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been poid.) TO DATED:

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it socures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyence will be made.

1-

Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL 1:

PARCEL 2:

PARCEL 3:

Filed for record at request of

FEE \$20.00

Lots 4 and 5, Block 6, HOT SPRINGS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated alley which inurred thereto by ordinance recorded July 24, 1981 in Book M-81 at Page

CODE 1.1 MAP 3809-28CC TL 10000

CODE 1.1 MAP 3809-28CC TL 10100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

CODE 1.1 MAP 3809-28CC TL 9800 CODE 1.1 MAP 3809-28CC TL 9900

14193, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Lots 6 and 7, Block 6, HOT SPRINGS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN the County of Klamath, State of States TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated alley which inurred thereto by ordinance recorded July 24, 1981 in Book M-81 at Page

13232 and re-recorded August 11, 1981 in Book M-81 at Page

Lot 8, Block 6, HOT SPRINGS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated alley which inurred

SS,

of ______A.D., 19 93 at 3:49 ______O'clock _____M., and duly recorded in Wol. ______

cf ______ Mortgages _____ on Page ___25396____

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

By Daulen Mullendor

thereto by ordinance recorded July 24, 1981 in Book M-81 at Page 13232 and re-recorded August 11, 1981 in Book M-81 at Page

14193, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

14193, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

13232 and re-recorded August 11, 1981 in Book M-81 at Page

25398

______ day